C	OVER SHEET	
		- 6 6 0 9 -
		SEC Registration Number
PAXY'S I	NC (forme	rly)
FIL-HISPANO	HOLDINGS	CORP.
	(Company's Full Name)	
1 5 t H F I o	o r , 6 7 5 0	Ayala
OffiCe To	wer, Ayala	Avenue
MaKati	C i t y 1 2 2 6	
(Business Addr	ess: No., Street City / Town / Pro	vince)
Atty. Ana Maria A. Katigbak	1	(632) 817-6791
Contact Person	Col	mpany Telephone Number
SEC Form 2	3-B (Mark David Mar	• •
		-
2 3 1		0 5
Month Day	FORM TYPE	Month Day
Month Day Fiscal Year	FORM TYPE	Month Day Annual Meeting
,		
Second	dary License Type, If Applicable	
Dont Requiring this Don	Amandad Aut	ialos Numbos / Cashian
Dept Requiring this Doc		icles Number / Section
	Total Amou	nt of Borrowings
Total No. of Stockholders	Domestic	Foreign
To be accome	olished by SEC Personnel conce	erned
To be accomp	bilished by SEC Personner Conte	enieu
F3- N		
File Number	LCU	
Document ID	Cashier	
STAMPS		
STAMPS		
	Remarks: Please use BLACK ink	for scanning purposes

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manila, Philippines

FORM 23-B

Check box if no longer subject to filing requirement

-		-		·	
CONTRACT OF	3 KM (III O)			16 300 000	
0.000	Silver in a fi		2012	200000	
MARCH 1		400		D 24.0003	. 1.7

(Signature of Reporting Person)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

1. Name and Address of	Reporting Person	2. Issuer Name and	rading Symbol			7. Relations	ship of Reporting Person to Iss	ner	_		
	, -		DAVVE INC	(DAV)				(Check all applicable)			
MARTINEZ	MARK DAVID P.	A Tanklastication	PAXYS, INC	(PAX)		┥ .	Ā D∤rector			(A) (A)	
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	Tax Identification Number		Statement for Month/Year		-	X Officers			10% Owner Other	
						-					
No. 49 Neptune	e, Tancinco Subd.	248-883-584	<u>-000</u>	March	17, 2014		(give title below)			(specify below)	
	(Street)	4. Citizenship		5. If Amendment, Original (Month				Director and Cor	porate Se	cretary	
Brgy. San Isidro	o, Taytay Rizal	Filipino									
(Criy)	(Province) (Postal Code)				Table 1 - Equity S	ecurities Bei	neficially Owned				
1. Class of Equity Securit	y	2. Transaction Date	4 Securities Acquired (A) or D	isposed of (D)		 Amount of Securities Owned at Month 		4 Ownership Form: Urrect (U) or Indirect (I)	Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
		(Month/Day/Year)		(4) (5)		-%	Number of Shares	1			
001111011		00.47.44	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	+	4.000		_		
COMMON		03.17.14	99	9 A	2.53	\vdash	1,000	D	-		
						$\downarrow \longrightarrow$					
			_								
						\neg					
						\vdash					
						1					
			_			1					
						1					
									(Print or Type	Responses)	
មើនបើផ្លែកល់ខ្មែរ ពិ -ទាល់រៀបការមិនប៉ុ	វិទ្ធាការខ្លែងស្រាក់ពេល ខេត្តស៊ី ^{រួ} មាន <u>ខេត្តប</u> ិទ្ធិភពស្រាប មាន មុខផ្ត	និញ្ចឹក្រសួមស្រាប់ ភូមិស្រាប់ក្រុមប្រជាជា	្នាំម ស្នៃទៅថ្ងៃកេត្ត ខ្លួក ។ សេសប្តីឈ្មោះ មានស្រ	im [R675] Considerate	in inspirit in a						
	eparate line for each class of equity securities directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of a						AO ATEGO. ANA MARIAA. KA	h			
(A) Votir	ng power which includes the power to vote, or	to direct the voting of, s	uch security; and/or				ANA MARIA/AL KA	TIGBAK			
	and the second of the second o		F			Rv.					

- (B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.
- (2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:
 - (A) held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household;
 - (B) held by a partnership in which such person is a general partner,
 - (C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder, or
 - (D) subject to any contract, enrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security.

2. Conversion or 3. Transaction 4. Number of Derivative Securiles 5. Date Exercise Price Date Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) Exerciseble and of Derivative (Month/Day/Yr) Security (Month/Day/Year)	Amount (A) or (D) Date Exercisable Expiration Oate						
4. Numbar of Deriva Acquired (A) or Di	Amount						
	(A) or (D)						
bia end n Oata bay/Year)	Date Exercisable						
	Expiration Oate						
6. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities	Title						
Amount of scurities	Amount or Number						
7. Price of Derivative Security							
8. No. of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned at							
9. Owner- ship Form of Derivative Security; Direct (D)	or (nairect (I) "						
10. Natura of Indinect Beneficial Ownership				7			

Exprenation of Responses.

ANA MARIA A. KATIGBAK
(Signature of Reporting Person)

20-Маг-14 ^{Овие}

SECRETARY'S CERTIFICATE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

I, ANA MARIA A. KATIGBAK of legal age, Filipino, and with business address at 3rd Floor, The Valero Tower, 122 Valero Street, Salcedo Village, Makati City, being the duly elected Assistant Corporate Secretary of PAXYS, INC. (hereinafter the "Corporation"), a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the Philippines with principal office at 15th Floor, 6756 Ayala Office Tower, Ayala Avenue, Makati City, hereby certify that at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on May 26, 2006, the following resolution was approved:

"RESOLVED, that any one of the Corporate Secretary Christopher B. Maldia, or Assistant Corporate Secretary Ana Maria A. Katigbak, be authorized to sign, execute and deliver the Securities and Exchange Commission Beneficial Ownership Reports on SEC Form 18-A, 18-AS, 23-A and 23-B, in the absence or unavailability of the concerned reporting person."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto affixed my signature this ____day of February, at Makati City, Metro Manila.

ANA MARIAA. KATIGBAK Assistant Corporate Secretary

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this MAR 2 0 2014 at Makati City by affiant whose identity I have confirmed through her Passport No. EB6978724 issued on December 20, 2012 in Manila, bearing the affiant's photograph and signature, and who showed to me her Community Tax Certificate No. 02259075 issued at Makati City on February 11, 2014.

Doc. No. 2; Page No. 4; Book No. 4; Series of 2014. NOT DRY PURMIC A ROLL NO. 62434

RICMY A. FABORATA
Appointment No. (252)
Notary Public for Module Coy
Until December 31, 2014
Castillo Lamau Tan Pantaleon
& San Jose Law Firm
The Valero Tower, 122 Valero Street
Sulcedo Village, Makati City
PTR No. 4225099; 01-02-2014; Makati City
IBP No. 947572; 01-02-2014; Quezon City Chapter
Roll No. 62434